

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 3 & 4 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).17701/2008

KRISTAPPA LAXMAPPA VANTAGODI(D)BY LRS.& ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVANAPPA MALLAPPA PATIL(D)BY LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(I.A.No.3 :Appln(s) for deleting the names of respondent Nos. 2
& 4 from the array of parties)

(I.A.No.4 : Appln. for substitution to bring on record the L.Rs
of deceased respondent Nos. 2 & 4)

Date: 04/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications after two months.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER